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Women / 10 / Senior D
Session: 4S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makarri Doggette1013
Buckeye

9.850 9.750 9.7009.625 38.925
1T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Savannah Schoenherr1027
Georgia Elite

9.800 9.750 9.4009.500 38.450
4T 1T 6T 27T 2 

2 

Kai Rivers1054
Twistars

9.800 9.725 9.6009.300 38.425
4T 3 25T 3T 3 

3 

Payton Richards1006
Aerial Gym Club

9.575 9.675 9.6009.475 38.325
20T 4T 9T 3T 4 

4 

AK Subject1052
Twin City Twisters

9.625 9.675 9.5759.350 38.225
14T 4T 20T 7 5 

5 

Chloe Widner1051
Texas Dreams

9.825 9.350 9.5259.500 38.200
3 25T 6T 10T 6T

6T

Emma Brown1019
Chow's

9.625 9.625 9.4759.475 38.200
14T 9T 9T 17T 6T

6T

Arayah Simons1028
Georgia Elite

9.750 9.400 9.4759.550 38.175
6T 21T 4T 17T 8 

8 

Hallie Thompson1048
Southeastern

9.850 9.675 9.5009.125 38.150
1T 4T 32 13* 9T

9T

Leah Clapper1030
Gym America

9.625 9.600 9.5509.375 38.150
14T 11T 17T 8T 9T

9T

Elizabeth Culton1014
Bull City

9.575 9.625 9.5009.450 38.150
20T 9T 12T 13* 9T

9T

Kayla Bird1010
Arizona Dynamics

9.625 9.650 9.4009.450 38.125
14T 8 12T 27T 12 

12 

Emerson Hurst1049
Starlight

9.700 9.175 9.6009.600 38.075
10T 36T 2T 3T 13 

13 

Talitha Jones1043
Precision

9.625 9.600 9.4509.375 38.050
14T 11T 17T 22T 14 

14 

Kathryn Thaler1050
Stars

9.550 9.675 9.4509.325 38.000
23T 4T 23T 22T 15 

15 

Jane Poniewaz1032
Gymcats

9.475 9.600 9.4009.450 37.925
30 11T 12T 27T 16 

16 

Sofia Sullivan1011
Azarian

9.575 9.300 9.3759.550 37.800
20T 27T 4T 33T 17 

17 

Rachel DeCavitch1031
Gym World

9.175 9.600 9.6259.375 37.775
44 11T 17T 2 18 

18 

Lauren Beckwith1012
Buckeye

9.425 9.225 9.5009.600 37.750
31 32T 2T 13T 19 

19 

Alexis Mather1040
Olympus

9.200 9.475 9.4759.500 37.650
41T 18T 6T 17T 20 

20 

Kylie Piringer1024
ENA Paramus

9.300 9.375 9.6009.350 37.625
34T 23T 20T 3T 21 

21 

Jordan Stretch1039
Northwest

9.725 9.225 9.4009.150 37.500
8T 32T 31 27T 22 

22 

Julianna Weil1025
Everest

9.625 9.375 9.4009.075 37.475
14T 23T 33T 27T 23 

23 

Natalie Horowitz1022
Daggett

9.550 9.525 9.4008.975 37.450
23T 16 39T 27T 24 

24 
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Alaina Raybon1036
North Myrtle Beach

9.525 9.475 9.4758.950 37.425
28 18T 41T 17T 25 

25 

Rose DeBarberie1002
AJS Pancott

9.500 9.150 9.4509.300 37.400
29 38 25T 22T 26 

26 

Kylie Gorgenyi1005
Ace

9.700 9.550 9.4258.625 37.300
10T 15 48 26 27 

27 

Arianna Patterson1035
Metroplex

9.725 9.475 9.5258.550 37.275
8T 18T 51 10T 28 

28 

Brooke Weins1001
5280 Gym

9.550 9.225 9.0009.425 37.200
23T 32T 16 46 29 

29 

Jori Jackard1053
Twistars

9.125 9.400 9.5258.975 37.025
47 21T 39T 10T 30 

30 

Mya Mulligan1033
HI Island Twisters

9.300 9.075 9.2509.275 36.900
34T 40 27T 39T 31 

31 

Ariana Agrapides1044
Premier Gym & Cheer

9.750 8.500 9.2509.275 36.775
6T 45 27T 39T 32 

32 

Katherine McGowan1037
North Stars

9.225 9.275 9.2259.025 36.750
38T 29 37T 41 33 

33 

Nicoletta Koulos1056
Wildfire

9.650 8.250 9.5009.275 36.675
12T 51 27T 13T 34 

34 

Brenna Brooks1055
WOGA

9.650 8.100 9.3509.475 36.575
12T 52 9T 35T 35 

35 

Hannah Munnelly1023
Docksiders

9.200 9.300 9.4508.575 36.525
41T 27T 50 22T 36 

36 

Ciello Magsanide1045
Rainbow

9.100 9.500 9.1758.675 36.450
48T 17 47 44T 37 

37 

Chloe Lashbrooke1008
Gold Medal

9.550 8.350 9.3759.050 36.325
23T 49 36 33T 38 

38 

Keaghan Schafer1015
Butler

9.100 8.050 9.5509.350 36.050
48T 53 20T 8T 39T

39T

Alyssa Worthington1007
Aim High

9.150 9.125 8.7009.075 36.050
45T 39 33T 50 39T

39T

Amelia Wright1017
Cascade Elite West

9.100 8.575 8.9259.325 35.925
48T 42T 23T 48 41T

41T

Shannon Gregory1034
Head Over Heels-NJ

9.225 8.775 9.1758.750 35.925
38T 41 45 44T 41T

41T

Riley Daniels1004
Ace

9.550 9.225 8.1508.950 35.875
23T 32T 41T 54 43 

43 

Teadora Michovsky1041
Gym Zone

9.375 8.000 9.2009.075 35.650
33 54 33T 42T 44 

44 

Rose Deshler1042
Perpetual Motion

8.900 9.250 8.9758.425 35.550
53 30T 53 47 45 

45 

Taylor Hogan1018
Cedar Valley

9.150 8.575 9.2008.600 35.525
45T 42T 49 42T 46 

46 

Katie Saladin1046
Revolution

8.750 9.175 8.7758.725 35.425
54 36T 46 49 47 

47 

Kaira Hammond1021
Colorado Gym Inst

9.200 9.250 7.4509.450 35.350
41T 30T 12T 55 48 

48 
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Cameryn Nichols1003
Absolute

9.100 8.575 9.3008.350 35.325
48T 42T 54 37 49 

49 

Katherine Margolin1026
Galaxy

9.275 8.400 9.3508.225 35.250
36 48 55 35T 50 

50 

Hannah Hartung1047
Solid Rock

9.250 8.450 8.5258.825 35.050
37 46 44 51 51 

51 

Ariel Toomey1016
Cascade Elite West

9.100 8.325 9.2758.200 34.900
48T 50 56 38 52 

52 

Taylor Weber1038
Northpointe

8.550 8.425 8.2259.200 34.400
55 47 30 53 53 

53 

Tisha Donlon1009
American Gym TC

9.225 7.625 8.4259.025 34.300
38T 55 37T 52 54 

54 

Libby Orman1020
Classic

9.400 0.000 9.4758.950 27.825
32 56 41T 17T 55 

55 

Yasmin Hamilton1029
Golden Grip

0.000 9.350 0.0008.475 17.825
56 25T 52 56 56 

56 
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